
David and Joan Traitel Building 

PREFERRED CATERERS 

  

   
  Updated January 2020 

 

 

 

Betty Zlatchin 

Norema Salinas 

415.641.8599/norema@bettyzlatchin.com 

www.bettyzlatchin.com 

San Francisco, CA 94107 

 

Café Primavera 

Erika Garcia-Traverso 

408.885.8800/erika@cafeprimavera.com 

www.cafeprimavera.com 

Campbell, CA 95008 

 

 

Jane Hammond Events 

Jane Hammond 

415.822.0310/jane@jhevents.com 

www.jhevents.com 

San Francisco, CA 94124 

 

 

Jimmy V’s Sports Café 

Kevin Santia  

650.724.6465/jvsantia65@gmail.com 

Stanford, CA 94305 

 

 

McCalls Catering and Events 

Cyrus Pahlavan 

415.552.8550/cpahlavan@mccallssf.com 

www.mccallssf.com 

San Francisco, CA 94110 

 

 

Paula Le Duc Fine Catering 

510.547.7825/sales@paulaleduc.com 

www.paulaleduc.com 

Emeryville, CA 94608 

 

 

Schwab Catering 

A Division of Residential & Dining Enterprises 

(R&DE) Stanford University, GSB 

Michelle Radisich  

650.723.0283/schwabdining@stanford.edu 

www.stanford.edu/dept/rde/cgi-

bin/drupal/dining/node/139 

Stanford, CA 94305 

 

 

Stanford Catering  

A Division of Residential & Dining Enterprises 

(R&DE) Stanford University  

650.725.1503/stanford_catering@stanford.edu 

https://rde.stanford.edu/hospitality/full-

service-catering 

Stanford, CA 94305 

 

 

Weir Catering 

Samantha Bryer  

(650) 595-3058/events@weircatering.com 

www.weircatering.com 

San Carlos, CA 94070 
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